
Transportation, Technology, & Infrastructure Council Committee – 
2015 Calendar 

 

 
The TTI Committee generally meets on Tuesdays at 10:00 a.m. in City Hall Council 
Chambers. However, the January, May, June, September, October, November, and 
December committee meetings will occur on a Thursday (see schedule below).   
 

 Thursday, January 15, 2015 

 Tuesday, February 10, 2015 

 Tuesday, March 10, 2015 

 Tuesday, April 14, 2015 

 Thursday, May 14, 2015 

 Thursday, June 11, 2015  

 Tuesday, July 14, 2015 

 Tuesday, August 11, 2015 

 Thursday, September 10, 2015 

 Thursday, October 15, 2015 

 Thursday, November 12, 2015 

 Thursday, December 10, 2015 
 
Note: The TTI meeting start times may vary depending on the agenda topics. For 
example, instead of the 10:00 a.m. start time, the committee might start at 9:30 
a.m. Donald Perkins will note appropriate meeting time on committee meeting 
agenda via notification.  
 
Please contact Donald Perkins at 832-393-3016 if you have questions. Thanks.  
 
 


